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Table 01. A
Monthly Financial Position Report (Balance Sheet)

Aplikasi Pelaporan Online OJK (APOLO)

Routine

Name of Financial Services 
Institution

PT BANK RESONA PERDANIA

Report Position                                 January 2025

(in Million Rp.)

Pos-Pos

 ASSET 

 1.Cash

 2.Placement to Bank Indonesia

UnAudited

 a. Securities

 Accumulated amortisation on intangible assets -/-

 15.Fixed assets and equipment

 Accumulated depreciation on fixed assets and equipment -/-

 b. Loans & Sharia financing

 c. Others

 14.Intangible assets

205,304

271,080

180,857

832,689

314

237,066

12

 6.Securities sold under repurchase agreement (repo)

1,261,269

 7.Claims on securities bought under reverse repo

 8.Acceptance claims

 3.Interbank placement

 4.Spot and derivatives / forward claims

 5.Securities

 12.Other financial assets

 13.Impairment on financial assets -/-

 9.Loans

141,649

833,015

 10.Sharia financing

 11.Equity investment

5,940

1,142,897

11,814,266

0

92,228

100,000

0

107,914

 c. Suspense accounts

 d. Interbranch assets

 17.Other assets

 16.Non Productive Asset

 a. Abandoned property

 b. Foreclosed assets

0

0

160,041

0

0

0

 3.Time deposit

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITIES

 LIABILITIES

 1.Current account

 2.Saving account

5,367,798

1,791

5,527,767

16,695,567

 7.Spot and derivatives / forward liabilities

 8.Liabilities on securities sold under repurchase agreement (repo)

 9.Acceptance liabilities

 4.Electronic Money

 5.Liabilities to Bank Indonesia

 6.Liabilities to other Banks

6,821

98,760

108,959

0

0

132,903

TOTAL LIABILITIES

 10.Issued securities

 11.Loans received

 12.Margin deposit

3,061,024

0

 b. Unpaid capital -/-

 c. Treasury stock -/-

EQUITIES

 15.Paid in capital

 a. Capital

595,000

0

405,000

1,000,000

0

168,653

14,474,476

0

 13.Interbranch liabilities 

 14.Other liabilities



: 

: 

Individual

 

Table 01. A
Monthly Financial Position Report (Balance Sheet)

Aplikasi Pelaporan Online OJK (APOLO)

Routine

Name of Financial Services 
Institution

PT BANK RESONA PERDANIA

Report Position                                 January 2025

(in Million Rp.)

Pos-Pos

UnAudited

27,234

2,023,034

2,023,034

 16.Additional paid in capital

 d. Others

 17.Other comprehensive gain (loss)

 a. Gain

 b. Disagio -/- 

 c. Paid in Capital Fund

0

(27,234)

0

0

0

 a. Agio  103,157

103,157

 b. loss -/-

 18.Reserves

 a. General reserves

 a. Previous years

0

Notes :
Notes :

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITIES

 b. Current year

 c. Dividend  -/-

 TOTAL EQUITY

16,695,567

42,200

0

2,221,091

(282,866)

(325,066)

 b. Appropriated reserves

 19.Gain/loss






